Patent Pending
The SmartBoat® Solution
Crush NMEA 2000® Complexity
One SmartBoat Module can perform the work of many different devices,
integrating analog sensors, digital sensors, and a wide range of
protocols to create the most capable NMEA 2000 network imaginable.
It’s that Simple.
The SmartBoat® Solution

• Extends the service life of the fuel system through
preventative maintenance
GEMECO.COM AIRMAR.COM
© AIRMAR  Technology Corporation SmartBoat_Print_Catalog_rF  08/23/24
As AIRMAR constantly improves its products, all specifications are subject to change without notice. All AIRMAR products are
designed to provide high levels of accuracy and reliability, however they should only be used as aids to navigation and not as a
replacement for traditional navigation aids and techniques. Smartboat is a registered trademark and SmartFlex is a trademark
of AIRMAR Technology Corporation. Other company or product names mentioned in this document may be trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective companies, which are not affiliated with AIRMAR.
Patent
Pending
Diesel Flow Meter Specifications
Part Numbers and Specifications
Part Number Variations Chambers Working Range Weight Mounting L x W
DFM-50-SA -L Single 1 – 50 LPH ±1% (.2 – 2 GPH ±1%) 0.96 kg (2.11 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-100-SA -L Single 2 – 100 LPH ±1% (.5 – 26 GPH ±1%) 0.96 kg (2.11 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-250-SA -L Single 5 – 250 LPH ±1% (1 – 66 GPH ±1%) 1.30 kg (2.86 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-500-SA ( Note1) Single 10 – 500 LPH ±1% (2 – 132 GPH ±1%) 1.29 kg (2.84 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-1000-SA-L F, -SB Single 20 – 1000 LPH ±1% (5 – 264 GPH ±1%) 2.90 kg (6.39 lbs) 42 x 32 mm (1.65" X 1.25")
DFM-2000-SA-L F, -SB Single 40 – 2000 LPH ±1% (10 – 528 GPH ±1%) 3.12 kg (6.87 lbs) 42 x 16 mm (1.65" X .62")
DFM-4000-SA-L F, -SB Single 80 – 4000 LPH ±1% (21 – 1056 GPH ±1%) 5.64 kg (12.43 lbs) 52 x 20 mm (2.04" X .78")
DFM-100-DA Dual 2 – 100 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (.5 – 26 GPH ±1%) 1.50 kg (3.30 lbs) 135.8 x 45 mm (5.34" X 1.77")
DFM-300-DA Dual 50 – 300 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (13 – 79 GPH ±1%) 2.16 kg (4.76 lbs) 152.8 x 45 mm (6.01" X 1.77")
DFM-600-DA (Note 1) Dual 100 – 600 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (26 – 158 GPH ±1%) 2.07 kg (4.56 lbs) 155.8 x 45 mm (6.13" X 1.77")
Variations available by special order: F (Flange mount) / -L (LCD display) / -SB (Brass housing)
Specifications in this table are for versions with threaded connection versions with alloy housings
(1) Connection thread is M16 x 1.5
(2) Accuracy can vary according to ratio of feed chamber and reverse chamber flow rate